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Desserts

Tiramisu
Créme Brullee served with caramelized sugar & berries

EZE

LOUSE

Sticky Toffee Pudding served with Caramel Sauce & Vanilla Ice cream

Double Chocolate Brownie served with Chocolate sauce & Vanilla lce cream

Selection of Ice Creams

Strawberry, Bulgarian Frozen Yogurt, Parma Volet, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pistachio

Selection Of Sorbets
Lemon, Mandarin, Blood Orange, Mango, Raspberry

Hot Drinks

Tea

Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Floater Coffee
French Coffee
Irish Coffee
Caribbean Coffee
Calypso Coffee

£2.45
£3.45
£3.45
£4.00
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£4.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

FOR OUR COMPLETE ALLERGEN GUIDE
PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE

£7.95
£8.50
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95

£5.95



