## Seafood & Steakhouse

## Desserts

Tiramisu	£7.95
Crème Brullee served with caramelized sugar & berries	£8.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding served with Caramel Sauce & Vanilla Ice cream	£8.95
<b>Double Chocolate Brownie</b> served with Chocolate sauce & Vanilla Ice cream	£8.95
Selection of Ice Creams	£6.95
Strawberry, Bulgarian Frozen Yogurt, Parma Volet, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pistachio	
Selection Of Sorbets	£5.95
Lemon Mandarin Blood Orange Mango Raspherry	

## Hot Drinks

Tea	£2.45
Americano	£3.45
Single Espresso	£3.45
Double Espresso	£4.00
Cappuccino	£3.45
Flat White	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.45
Floater Coffee	£4.95
French Coffee	£6.50
Irish Coffee	£6.50
Caribbean Coffee	£6.50
Calypso Coffee	£6.50

FOR OUR COMPLETE ALLERGEN GUIDE PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE

